Triatlon Senohraby - Celkové, 17.06.2018

# Jméno
RuZicka Ondfej (2009)
Stastny Pavel (2009)
Zdhorec Jonas (2009)
Fiser Filip (2009)
Kosova Karolina (2009)
Solar Daniel (2009)
Dolejs Albert (2009)
Danék Daniel (2009)
Tabulkovd Barbora (2009)

10 Plechata Kristyna Josefina (2009)

11 Koti§ Martin (2009)

12 Novékova Ella (2009)

13 Mala Viktorie (2009)

W 0 N OO R W N R

Generovano dne 28.12.2025 23:59

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
SK Babice

LBS Sport Team
Klamovka

Olympia Praha

TJ Sokol Senohraby

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
Praha

TJ Sokol Senohraby

Cas

00:09:05,00
00:09:49,00
00:09:52,00
00:09:54,00
00:09:56,00
00:09:58,00
00:10:41,00
00:10:56,00
00:11:26,00
00:11:56,00
00:12:08,00
00:12:47,00
00:14:23,00

Plavani



