

Triatlon Senohraby - Celkově, 17.06.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Růžička Ondřej (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:09:05,00	---	---	---
2	Šťastný Pavel (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:09:49,00	---	---	---
3	Záhorec Jonáš (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:09:52,00	---	---	---
4	Fišer Filip (2009)	CZE	SK Babice	00:09:54,00	---	---	---
5	Kosová Karolína (2009)	CZE	LBS Sport Team	00:09:56,00	---	---	---
6	Solar Daniel (2009)	CZE	Klamovka	00:09:58,00	---	---	---
7	Dolejš Albert (2009)	CZE	Olympia Praha	00:10:41,00	---	---	---
8	Daněk Daniel (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:10:56,00	---	---	---
9	Tabulková Barbora (2009)	CZE		00:11:26,00	---	---	---
10	Plechátá Kristýna Josefína (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:11:56,00	---	---	---
11	Kotíš Martin (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:12:08,00	---	---	---
12	Nováková Ella (2009)	CZE	Praha	00:12:47,00	---	---	---
13	Malá Viktorie (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:14:23,00	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 19:22